Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Hardy - (884783) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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111.02
111.61
112.55
:113.08
113.37
114.29
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:115.00
115.71
:115.76
:115.83
117.87
:118.41
:118.94
:23.04
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:28.91

:29.54

.~4 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

461
450
433
423
418
403
400
397
393
392
381
380
379
350
343
336
288
284
269
259
254
241
241
239
235
230

Round

H

I I T T

I I T I T

Date

16/10/16
08/10/16
02/07/16
06/10/15
19/06/16
18/06/17
29/08/15
21/06/15
10/10/15
04/04/15
07/12/14
02/11/14
19/10/14
11/10/14
05/04/14
22/06/14
12/01/14
12/10/13
16/06/13
06/10/13
27/07/13
13/10/12
25/08/12
21/07/12
22/09/12
17/06/12
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Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets')

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet
DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
DMASA Individual Championships

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Individual Champ
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet

Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala
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Venue

Leeds
Adwick
Kingston upon Hull
Adwick
Scarborough
Scarborough
Sheffield
Scarborough
Sheffield
Hull
Sunderland
Hull

Adwick
Sheffield
Hull
Scarborough
Harrogate
Sheffield
Scarborough
Adwick
Shipley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield

Scarborough
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Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 2
Adwick 4
Donc Dartes 3
Adwick 4
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
3
Adwick 3
2
3
2
3
Adwick 4
2
Donc Dartes 3
Adwick 3
Donc Dartes 3

Donc Dartes 2

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes 4
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 2

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes
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Donc Dartes
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.29

1:11.02

111.61

:112.55

:113.37

114.90

:113.08

114.48

114.68

:115.00

15.71

115.76

:115.83

:117.87
1:18.94
1:18.41
1:23.04
1:23.44
1:26.09
1:26.67
1:25.02
1:31.00
1:28.19
1:28.91
1:28.20
1:28.41
1:29.54
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Date

18/06/17
16/10/16
08/10/16
02/07/16
19/06/16
10/10/15
06/10/15
29/08/15
21/06/15
04/04/15
07/12/14
02/11/14
19/10/14
11/10/14
22/06/14
05/04/14
12/01/14
12/10/13
06/10/13
27/07113
16/06/13
04/11/12
13/10/12
22/09/12
25/08/12
21/07/12
17/06/12
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Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets')

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
DMASA Individual Championships

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Individual Champ
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala
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Venue

Scarborough
Leeds
Adwick
Kingston upon Hull
Scarborough
Sheffield
Adwick
Sheffield
Scarborough
Hull
Sunderland
Hull

Adwick
Sheffield
Scarborough
Hull
Harrogate
Sheffield
Adwick
Shipley
Scarborough
York
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley

Scarborough
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Club Swam Under Level

Adwick 3
Donc Dartes 2
Adwick 4
Donc Dartes 3
Adwick 3

2
Adwick 4

3
Adwick 3

3

2

3
Adwick 4

2
Adwick 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 4
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 2

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes
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